OISC GOLF
METRIX

Aaneseudun paivapelit (Adnekoski) » Honkola
ol | [112/3/4]5/6/7/89/10/11]12/1314/15/16/17 18| +/- [sum| | |
Par 313 313131313133/ 3 54

3/3(3(3|3|3|3]|3

4 | )ari Pajari 04/10/23 17:00
04/16/2317:00| 3 | 2
04/17/2317:00| 3 | 3
5 | Risto-Matti Rantakangas | 04/10/23 17:00

2 2 -12 | 42
-8 | 46

-9 | 45 | -29 |133
2 3 -8 46

04/11/2317:00 | 2 | 2 -3 | 51
04/11/2318:30 | 3 | 2 -2 | 52
04/14/2317:00 | 3 | 4 -6 | 48
04/16/2317:00 | 3 | 4 -4 | 50
04/16/2318:30| 2 | 3 -2 | 52
04/17/2317:00| 2 | 2 -3 | 51 | -28 |350
6 | Aki Holopainen 04/10/23 17:00 3 4 -3 51
04/13/2317:00 | 3 | 3 -3 | 51
04/16/2317:00 | 3 | 3 -9 | 45
04/16/2318:30 | 3 | 4 -3 | 51
04/17/2317:00| 3 | 3 -5 | 49 | -23 | 247

3 3 -7 47
-13 | 41 | -20 | 88

7 | Jari Puranen 04/16/23 17:00
04/16/2318:30 | 2 | 2

1 | Jani Kotanen 04/10/23 17:00 2/2/3/2(3/4/3|3 /3|21 4,3|4,3|3)| 2 3 -4 50
04/11/2317:00/2 |43 |2|3|3|3|3|/3/2 2 4,2 /3/3|2,3/4,-3 051
04/11/2318:30/2 |4/4|3|3|5/3/3/3/2 23 /3|/3|/3|2,2,3| -1 53
04/13/2317:.00| 3|3 3|42 4/2|4/2 323343/ 3|3/3/| 0 54
04/14/2317:00|2 |3 3|23 |/3|3|3|2, 2|2 3|3 |/3|4, 2|2 3| -6 48
04/16/2317:00|/2 (3|3 |3|2|3|2/2/2,2 2332|2223 |-11| 43
04/16/2318:30|2 (3 (3|2|3|2|3/2/2,2 23 |/3|2 22,23 |-11| 43
04/17/2317:00/ 3|4 |/4|2|3|3|3/3|/3/2 22,22 4,2 43| -3 |51
04/18/2317:00| 332|233 |2|2|3/2 |2 4|3 |3|23|2)3|-7 )| 47
04/18/2318:30 3|2 2|32 /3|3|2,2,2 2 3|2 3|2,2|2)3|-11 43 | -57 |483

2 | Sami Taskinen[] 04/11/23 17:00 212312343/ 3|24 ,3/3|3/4/|3|3]| 2 2 -3 51
04/11/2318:30/2 |3 |2(3|2|3|3/5/3/3 /3|32 3|2,2|3|3)|-4]50
04/13/2317:00/ 3|3 (3|3|3|3|2/3|3|/2 23|22 ,2,2,3|3| -7 47
04/16/2317:00/ 3 |3 |3|3|2|6(3/5/ 332 /3/2,3|/3/2,2,3|0 54
04/16/2318:30|2 (32|22 4|2|/3/2, 43 /3|3|3|(3/3|3/3|-4/50
04/17/2317:00| 3|32 (3122|2332 |2 3|2 4|3,2|23]|-8/ 46
04/18/2317:00/2 |2 (3|2|2|5/2/2/2,2 3|5 3|22 3|24, -6 48
04/18/2318:3012 |3|2|2|3|2|3/3|/2, 2,23 /333|323 -8 4 | -40 392

3 | Arttu Vesala 04/10/23 17:00 2131222322 4|3 /3|4 ,3/4,2|3]| 3 4 -3 51
04/11/2317.00/2 |3 |(4|3|3|3|3|3/3/3 /3|3 /3|3 |/3|2,2,3|-2)|52
04/11/2318:30|3 |2 2|33 /3|2|2|3/2 |2 3|3|3|2 2|35/ -6 48
04/13/2317:00/3|2|2|2|3|2|3/3/2/3|3|3/3|3|/3|/3|3|3| -5/ 49
04/14/2317:00/ 3|4 (3|2|3|2|4/2/3/3 /3|32 ,3|2,3/3|3|-3 )51
04/16/2317:00/2 |2 |2|2|3|4|3/3/2, 2 2 6 3|2 2,333 -5 49
04/16/2318:30 3|2 2|23 /3|3|2/2 2|3 /3|3|2|4 4|3|3|-5]49
04/18/2317.00| 332|233 |3|3|3/3 |3 /5|2 4|2 2|3/4|-1)53
04/18/2318:30/2|2|2|3|3|3|3|3|/3/2 2 3|32 3|2 ,3/4 -6 | 48 | -36 450

2/2/2(2(2|3|3|2 2|2 3|3|2|3|2]|3
212332 (3|3|2|3|3/2|2 3|22 4
212322222 3|3|3|3]2|23]|3
21222 /3(3/2/3|3/2,2,3/3/3|3]|3
2/2/3(3/3(3/4/3 /3,42 ,4/3/2|3]|3
3/3/3/4/3|2|4|2 3|5 /3|2 2|23|3
2/2/3(3(3|2|3|22|3|3|23|23]|3
4/3/2(3/2/3/2/3/2|3/3|/3/3/3|2]2
2(2/4/3/3(3/4,3/4,3/2,3/3/2|3]|3
3/3/2(2/4|3|3|3|3|4/3|3/3|2,3]|3
3/3/3(3/3(4/2/3|2,2 3|3 |3/3|2]2
2/3/2/4/2|4|2|2 2|5 2|3|3|3|3|3
212 /3|3|2|2|2|3|2|3|2|3|3|22]|3
3122322 |3|3|3|4 24,2324
3122432322332 3/3|3]|3
3/3/2(2/2(3/2/2 32,2 3|22 44
22222 |3|2|2 2|32 |42|3|2]|2
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8

10

11
11

11

14

14

16

17

17
19
19

21
21
23

24
24
26
26
28

Roni Laine

Tero Koivu

Tomi Piispanen

Pasi Heikkinen

Hao Kanerva

Tomi Tikko

Janne Pajari

Joonas Ikonen

Matti Ruuska

Jyrki Suikkonen

Heikki Ruukki
Jami Riekkola[]
Juha Hakkinen

Harri Kulotie
Arto Orbinski

Luka Raatikainen

Marko Konssi
Veeti Pajari
Mikko Kanervo
Mikko Nurmi

Heidi Konssi

04/10/23 17:00
04/13/23 17:00
04/14/23 17:00
04/16/23 17:00
04/16/23 18:30
04/17/23 17:00
04/13/23 17:00
04/17/23 17:00
04/18/23 18:30
04/11/23 17:00
04/11/23 18:30
04/14/23 17:00
04/11/23 17:00
04/11/23 18:30
04/11/23 17:00
04/11/23 18:30
04/10/23 17:00
04/11/23 17:00
04/11/23 18:30
04/13/23 17:00
04/14/23 17:00
04/14/23 17:00
04/16/23 17:00
04/11/23 17:00
04/11/23 18:30
04/13/23 17:00
04/18/23 17:00
04/18/23 18:30
04/16/23 17:00
04/18/23 18:30
04/13/23 17:00
04/17/23 17:00
04/10/23 17:00
04/13/23 17:00
04/16/23 17:00
04/16/23 18:30
04/17/23 17:00
04/13/23 17:00
04/16/23 17:00
04/10/23 17:00
04/13/23 17:00
04/16/23 17:00
04/10/23 17:00
04/17/23 17:00
04/13/23 17:00
04/10/23 17:00
04/10/23 17:00
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-7
-9
-4
0
+3
2
-6
-5
2
-5
2
4
-9
2
-7

47
45
50
54
57
4
48
49
4
49
4
4
45
4
47
2
52
48
49
54
4
48
5
49
62
47
53
3
51
4
3
3
50
51
54
55
4
4
5
47

w wlw|l w

-3

-2
+5

+1
+1
+2
+2
+3

305
53

150
49
98
45
54
99
52
99
60

263
53
101
53

264
53
104
50
51
57

267
52
52
59

162
55
55
56
56
57

-9

-4
-3

-2

+1
+1
+2
+2
+3

45

50
51

52
52

55
55
56
56
57
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28

30
31

32

33

33
35
35

37

37
39

40

41

42

43

44

Juha Hakkarainen

Mika Kyngas

Jakke Uusitalo

Jarno Kolu

Jarno Siekkinen

Jani Tootinen
Jasper

Santeri Rautiainen

Jaakko Lahdesmaki

Virpi Kankainen

Jasper Oksanen

Paula Hiironen

Onni Kovanen

Teemu Roihas

Sisu Parantainen

Urho Parantainen

04/17/23 17:00
04/18/23 17:00
04/17/23 17:00
04/10/23 17:00
04/11/23 17:00
04/13/23 17:00
04/17/23 17:00
04/14/23 17:00
04/17/23 17:00
04/13/23 17:00
04/11/23 18:30
04/10/23 17:00
04/17/23 17:00
04/18/23 17:00
04/10/23 17:00
04/11/23 17:00
04/11/23 18:30
04/14/23 17:00
04/16/23 17:00
04/16/23 18:30
04/14/23 17:00
04/13/23 17:00
04/17/23 17:00
04/10/23 17:00
04/16/23 17:00
04/16/23 18:30
04/18/23 17:00
04/11/23 18:30
04/13/23 17:00
04/16/23 17:00
04/17/23 17:00
04/18/23 17:00
04/10/23 17:00
04/11/23 17:00
04/11/23 18:30
04/18/23 17:00
04/18/23 18:30
04/17/23 17:00
04/18/23 17:00
04/18/23 18:30
04/11/23 18:30
04/13/23 17:00
04/16/23 17:00
04/16/23 18:30
04/17/23 17:00
04/18/23 17:00
04/18/23 18:30
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+7
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4
+2
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3
-1
-6
+16

+10
+6
+6
+1

+7

+2

+5
+12

+26
+24

+30
+15
+19
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53
4
4

61
3

60
3

62
4
4
4

56

55
6

53

48

70

57

52
4
6

66
4

60

60

60
3

64

60

60

55
5

61

56

59

66
5

80

78
3

84

69

73

69
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+3 | 111
+5 | 59
-1 53
+6 | 114
+2 | 56
+8 | 116
+1 | 55
+9 | 117
+9 | 63
+11 | 65
+8 | 62
+11 | 173
+6 | 60
+16 | 340
+16 | 70
+8 | 62
+20 | 128
+5 | 59
+23 | 239
+4 | 58
+27 | 297
+2 | 56
+28 | 298
+22 | 76
+72 | 234
+31 | 85
+150 | 528

+5 |59

+9 63
+11 |65

+16 | 70


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2534426
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2534428

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
m——nnnnanlmmmmmmmmmm--
45 | Veeti Remonen 04/10/23 17:00 4131433

04/11/2317:.00| 3|4 /2|32 /3|3|5 3,2 3,4 ,3/3|4,2|2,3/|0 54

04/11/2318:30(2 |2 2|23 /3|2|/3/2, 4,2 4|3 |/3|3/3|2 5|-4)50

04/13/23 17:00 313/4(2/4/|2 0 | DNF

04/16/2317.00(2 |2 |2|2 /3|43 /32|23 |3|2|2|2 3|2, 4| -8 46

04/16/2318:30 |3 |4 | 3|3 |3|5|3(3/2, 3|35 2 3|3|2|24|+2 | 56 +999 999
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]2]3]4 567180 10/11]12[13]14 1516 17 |18 |Tot [
Par 3/3/3 3|3 3|3 /3 /3|3 /3|33 3|3|3|3| 3 54

Avg 29/3.2/28/26| 3 |3.6/28(3.2|282.7/29(39|/29/3.2/28|2.6/2.9|3.7|54.5

Difficulty 9113|/5 |1 |12|16| 7 |14 4 | 3 |10|18| 8 |15| 6 | 2 |11 |17 | 0.5

Hole in one 1 1 1 3 0%
Birdie -1 49 |31 54 67 42|12 47 29 54 65 47| 8 43 32 54 66 50 8 | 758 29%
Par 0 64 |68 |70 |69 72 67 |78 |72 |69 6269 6377|7063 66 64 66| 1229 48%
Bogey 1 26 13517 | 7 (20 36|16 |25 18 13 20 42 21|29 20 11 19 42 417 16%
DoubleBogey2 4 ' 7 2 1 6 22 2 16 3 2 3 17 2 7 5 8 15 122 | 5%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 7 1 1 3 7 4 2 10 37 | 1%
Other >3 1 2 1 1 6 1 2 14 | 1%
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